COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

W	1	***		=	
P. C. Reference	L	OCAL GOVERNMENT DEVELOPMENT) AC	1.1		REGISTER REFERENCE
		PLANNING RI		90B/1229	
1. LOCATION	50 Butterfield Avenue, Rathfarnham, Co. Dublin.				
2. PROPOSAL	dining extension and conservatory at rear				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received	(a) Req		er Particulars (b) Received
	P/BBL	13 September 1990	,		1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Patrick G. Buckley & Partners Address 20 Vesey Place, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin.				
5. APPLICANT	Name Robert Gilbourne Address 50 Butterfield Avenue, Rathfarnham, Co. Dublin.				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. N	No. P/4873/90 5/11/90			11/90 grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. N	No. P/6125/90 20th December	1990		December 1990 mission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	=		Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of			Decision	
	application			Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in C	Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT					
14.					
15.					
Prepared by		1			

Co. Accts. Receipt No.....

Future Print

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

P/6125/90

PLANNING DEPARTMENT BLOCK 2. IRISH LIFE CENTHE. LR ABBEY STREFT. DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

To Patrick G. Buckley & Ptns	Decision Order Number and Date P/4873/90 - 5/11/90	O KARAN
J. 20 Vesey Place,	Register Reference No 90B/1229	* 8* 8 3 88938
Dun Laoghaire,		
Co. Dublin.	Application Received on	బిక్ జంటేరులు గ
ApplicantRobert Gilbourne		∰esan ma
A PERMISSION/ATTREMAL has been granted for the development dining extension and conservatory Rathfarnham.	at rear 50 Butterfield Avenue,	ন লাম 😅 হাত যা
	¥	
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
 The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the planarticulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto 	nns, development shall be in with accordance with the ed permission and that	n.
 That before development commences, approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development 	1878-1964.	
3, That the entire premises be used as single dwelling unit.	a 3 To prevent unauthoris development.	sed
4. That all external finishes harmonise colour and texture with the existing premises.	4. In the interest of visual amenity.	
NOTE: Applicant is advised that in the event of encroachment or oversail of the adjoining property, the consent of the adjoining propert owner is required.	ling	
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	For Principal Officer	6 152 FN 453 424
	For Finispar Diffest	

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

Form A1—Future Print Ltd.

Date. 20 DEC 1990

Planning Department



Bloc 2, Ionad Bheatha na hEireann, Block 2, Irish Life Centre, Sraid na Mainistreach Iacht, Lower Abbey Street, Baile Atha Cliath 1. Dublin 1. Telephone. (01)724755 Fax. (01)724896

NOTIFICATION TO GRANT PERMISSION LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS 1963-1990.

Grant Order Number : P/ 2479 /91 Date of Grant : 29th May 1991

Decision Order Number: P/ 1585 /91 Date of Decision: 16th April 1991

Register Reference: 90B/1234 Date Received: 20th February 1991

Applicant : J.&I.Kavanagh

Development : Extension to side

Location : 5 Raheen Drive, Tallaght

Additional Information Requested/Received :151190//200291

Time Extension(s) up to and including :

A PERMISSION has been granted for the development described above, subject to the Conditions on the attached Numbered Pages.

NUMBER OF CONDITIONS: -ATTACHED.

Date: 3 1 MAY 1991

APPROVAL of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

McNulty Associates I Chapelizod Hill Rd. Dublin 20.

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262-264)

P/6125/90

PLANNING DEPARTMENT BLOCK 2 IRISH LIFE CENTRE LR. ABBEY STREFT DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

Local Government	
Deci	sion Order ber and Date . P/4873/90 - 5/11/90
्राच्या कि कि कि के कि	ster Reference No
" Albert R. Williams and a second sec	ning Control No
Dun Laoghaire,	13/9/90
Co. Dublin. App	lication Received Driver 20.8 Sci.M.
Co. Dublin. App	FLOOR ALEGA Zava
E-marketing to the state of the	series below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
PERMISSION/AFFINE VAL has been granted for the development de	Scriped below suspense
and conservatory at	rear 50 Butterinera 11
Rathfarnham:	The second secon
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
The development to be carried out in the entirety in accordance with the plans articulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. That before development commences, approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit. That all external finishes harmonise colour and texture with the existing	permission and that effective control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts 1878-1964. 3 To prevent unauthorised development.
NOTE: Applicant is advised that in the event of encroachment or oversail of the adjoining property, the consent of the adjoining propert owner is required.	ing

20 DEC 1990